Page: 1 of 1

Election Summary Report

General Election

Emanuel
March 21, 2023

5/10/2024 9:38:24 AM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 0 of 11 (0.00%)
Registered Voters: 423 of 2,920 (14.49%)
Ballots Cast: 423

Official and Complete

County Commissioner, District 2 (Special) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Jacqueline W. Brantley (Dem)

Ellis Hooks (Rep)
Ricky Thompson (Rep)
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Elections Day
223

Elections Day

56

66
98
220

Elections Day

Advance Voti
173

Advance
Voting

36

59

78

173
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
19

Absentee by
Mail

10
1

8
19

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
8

Provisional

Provisional

Total
423 /2920 14.49%

Total

102

133
185
420

Total



