

Election Summary Report

General Election

Emanuel

March 21, 2023

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Precincts Reported: 0 of 11 (0.00%)

Registered Voters: 423 of 2,920 (14.49%)

Ballots Cast: 423

County Commissioner, District 2 (Special) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

	Elections Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	223	173	19	8	423 / 2,920	14.49%

Candidate	Party	Elections Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Jacqueline W. Brantley (Dem)		56	36	10	0	102	
Ellis Hooks (Rep)		66	59	1	7	133	
Ricky Thompson (Rep)		98	78	8	1	185	
Total Votes		220	173	19	8	420	

	Elections Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0	